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District 1 
State Senate District 1 
Bart Hester Republican 
P.O. Box 85 
Cave Springs, AR  72718 
Phone:  479-531-4176 
Email:  bart.hester@senate.ar.gov 
 
District 2 
State Senate District 2 
Jim Hendren Republican 
1607 Highway 72 
Gravette, AR  72736 
Phone:  479-787-6222 
Email:  jim.hendren@senate.ar.gov 
 
District 3 
State Senate District 3 
Cecile Bledsoe Republican 
709 Sky Mountain Dr. 
Rogers, AR  72757 
Phone:  479-636-2115 
Email:  Cecile.Bledsoe@senate.ar.gov 
 
District 4 
State Senate District 4 
Greg Leding Democrat 
P.O. Box 1445 
Fayetteville, AR  72702 
Phone:  479-966-9201 
Email:  greg.leding@senate.ar.gov 
 
District 5 
State Senate District 5 
Bob Ballinger Republican 
508 Dr. Spurlin Circle 
Berryville, AR  72616 
Phone:  870-505-4448 
Email:  bob.ballinger@senate.ar.gov 
 
 
 
 

District 6 
State Senate District 6 
Gary Stubblefield Republican 
2542 Skeets Road 
Branch, AR  72928 
Phone:  479-635-4314 
Email:  gary.stubblefield@senate.ar.gov 
 
District 7 
State Senate District 7 
Lance Eads Republican 
P.O. Box 8343 
Springdale, AR  72766 
Phone:  479-435-5139 
Email:  Lance.Eads@senate.ar.gov 
 
District 8 
State Senate District 8 
Mathew Pitsch Republican 
11215 Vista Ridge Ct. 
Fort Smith, AR  72916 
Phone:  479-883-2072 
Email:  mathew.pitsch@senate.ar.gov 
 
District 9 
State Senate District 9 
Terry Rice Republican 
P.O. Box 2195 
Waldron, AR  72958 
Phone:  479-637-3100 
Email:  Terry.Rice@senate.ar.gov 
 
District 10 
State Senate District 10 
Larry Teague Democrat 
P.O. Box 903 
Nashville, AR  71852 
Phone:  870-845-5303 
Email:  Larry.Teague@senate.ar.gov 
 
 
 
 



 2021 – 2022 
93rd General Assembly – Senate Members 

  

 2 

District 11 
State Senate District 11 
Jimmy Hickey, Jr. Republican 
3216 East 35th Street 
Texarkana, AR  71854 
Phone:  870-772-4444 
Email:  jimmy.hickey@senate.ar.gov 
 
District 12 
State Senate District 12 
Charles Beckham Republican 
P.O. Box 125 
McNeil, AR  71752 
Phone:  870-393-0032 
Email:  charles.beckham@senate.ar.gov 
 
District 13 
State Senate District 13 
Alan Clark Republican 
P.O. Box 211 
Lonsdale, AR  72087 
Phone:  501-844-6800 
Email:  alan.clark@senate.ar.gov 
 
District 14 
State Senate District 14 
Bill Sample Republican 
2340 N. Hwy. 7 
Hot Springs, AR  71909 
Phone:  501-627-5386 
Email:  Bill.Sample@senate.ar.gov 
 
District 15 
State Senate District 15 
Mark Johnson Republican 
P.O. Box 241022 
Little Rock, AR  72223 
Phone:  501-682-6107 
Email:  mark.johnson@senate.ar.gov 
 
 
 
 

District 16 
State Senate District 16 
Breanne Davis Republican 
P.O. Box 10088 
Russellville, AR  72812 
Phone:  479-970-0081 
Email:  breanne.davis@senate.ar.gov 
 
District 17 
State Senate District 17 
Scott Flippo Republican 
P.O. Box 705 
Bull Shoals, AR  72619 
Phone:  870-421-3420 
Email:  Scott.Flippo@senate.ar.gov 
 
District 18 
State Senate District 18 
Missy Irvin Republican 
P.O. Box 106 
Mountain View, AR  72560 
Phone:  870-269-2703 
Email:  Missy.Irvin@senate.ar.gov 
 
District 19 
State Senate District 19 
James Sturch Republican 
275 Community Drive 
Batesville, AR  72501 
Phone:  870-612-7589 
Email:  james.sturch@senate.ar.gov 
 
District 20 
State Senate District 20 
Blake Johnson Republican 
P.O. Box 8 
Corning, AR  72422 
Phone:  870-323-1766 
Email:  Blake.Johnson@senate.ar.gov 
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District 21 
State Senate District 21 
Dan Sullivan Republican 
P.O. Box 19406 
Jonesboro, AR  72403 
Phone:  870-275-2929 
Email:  dan.sullivan@senate.ar.gov 
 
District 22 
State Senate District 22 
David Wallace Republican 
P.O. Box 11 
Leachville, AR  72438 
Phone:  870-919-8046 
Email:  David.Wallace@senate.ar.gov 
 
District 23 
State Senate District 23 
Ronald Caldwell Republican 
120 CR 393 
Wynne, AR  72396 
Phone:  501-682-6107 
Email:  ronald.caldwell@Senate.ar.gov 
 
District 24 
State Senate District 24 
Keith Ingram Democrat 
P.O. Box 369 
West Memphis, AR  72303 
Phone:  870-735-8610 
Email:  friendsforkeith@gmail.com 
 
District 25 
State Senate District 25 
Stephanie Flowers Democrat 
217 South Main Street 
Pine Bluff, AR  71601 
Phone:  870-535-1032 
Email:  Stephanie.Flowers@senate.ar.gov 
 
 
 
 

District 26 
State Senate District 26 
Ben Gilmore Republican 
PO Box 1197 
Crossett, AR  71635 
Phone:  501-467-5952 
Email:  ben.gilmore@senate.ar.gov 
 
District 27 
State Senate District 27 
Trent Garner Republican 
P.O. Box 10487 
El Dorado, AR  71730 
Phone:  870-818-9219 
Email:  Trent.Garner@senate.ar.gov 
 
District 28 
State Senate District 28 
Jonathan Dismang Republican 
P.O. Box 475 
Beebe, AR  72012 
Phone:  501-882-0449 
Email:  dismang28@gmail.com 
 
District 29 
State Senate District 29 
Ricky Hill Republican 
P.O. Box 177 
Cabot, AR  72023 
Phone:  501-286-2285 
Email:  Ricky.Hill@Senate.ar.gov 
 
District 30 
State Senate District 30 
Linda Chesterfield Democrat 
12 Keo Drive 
Little Rock, AR  72206 
Phone:  501-888-1859 
Email:  lchesterfield@comcast.net 
 
 
 
 



 2021 – 2022 
93rd General Assembly – Senate Members 

  

 4 

District 31 
State Senate District 31 
Joyce Elliott Democrat 
P.O. Box 4248 
Little Rock, AR  72214 
Phone:  501-603-9546 
Email:  Joyce.Elliott@senate.ar.gov 
 
District 32 
State Senate District 32 
Clarke Tucker Democratic 
P.O. Box 7268 
Little Rock, AR  72217 
Phone:   
Email:  clarke.tucket@senate.ar.gov 
 
District 33 
State Senate District 33 
Kim Hammer Republican 
1201 Military Road PMB #285 
benton, AR  72015 
Phone:  501-840-3841 
Email:  kim.hammer@senate.ar.gov 
 
District 34 
State Senate District 34 
Jane English Republican 
3 Great Oak Court 
North Little Rock, AR  72116 
Phone:  501-257-7670 
Email:  jane.english@senate.ar.gov 
 
District 35 
State Senate District 35 
Jason Rapert Republican 
P.O. Box 10388 
Conway, AR  72034 
Phone:  501-336-0918 
Email:  Jason.Rapert@senate.ar.gov 
 
 


